DELHI:

E 40/3, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase-Il
New Delhi- 110020

Phone: +91 11 43122777

Email: info@alstrongindia.com

MUMBAI:

Unit No. 107, 1st floor,

Town centre I, Near Mittal Estate
Andheri Kurla Road, Saki Naka
Andheri(East), Mumbai- 400059
Email: mumbai@alstrongindia.com

AHEMDABAD:

C/12, Popular estate

Near Aslali Police Station

Aslali, Ahemdabad-382427

Email: ahemdabad@alstrongindia.com

BANGALORE:

Site No. 39, Byatarayanapura,

New Timber Yard Layout, Off Mysore Road,
Bangalore- 560026, Karnataka

Email: bangalore@alstrongindia.com

CHENNAI:

41/1, 11th Avenue, Ashok nagar
Above ASKI Computers

Chennai- 600083

Email: chennai@alstrongindia.com

GUWAHATI:

Lalganesh, Lokhra road

Near HP Petrol Pump

Opp. Exide Showroom, Udalbakra,
Guwahati- 781034

Email: guwahati@alstrongindia.com

For Sales & Inquiry

Toll Free: 1800 102 3838

Email: info@alstrongindia.com
Website: www.alstrongindia.com

ALSTRONG
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ALSTRONG ENTERPRISES INDIA (PVT) LIMITED

OFFICES IN INDIA:

HYDERABAD:

Plot No. 20, IDA, Balanagar
Hyderabad- 500037

Email: hyderabad@alstrongindia.com

INDORE:

9, United Warehouse Compound
Dewas Naka, Lasudia Mori

A.B. Road, Indore- 452001
Email: indore@alstrongindia.com

JAIPUR:

B- 237 E, Road No. 6D,

VKI Area, Jaipur- 302014

Email: jaipuri@alstrongindia.com

KOCHI:

32/1492B & B1, Surabji Road

Behind Indian Oil Petrol Pump
Padivattom Edappally, Kochi- 682024
Email: kerela@alstrongindia.com

DEHRADUN:

Plot No. 13-B, Khasra

No. 408, Transport Nagar

Sela Khurd, Dehradun-248001
Email: dehradun@alstrongindia.com

PATNA:

Plot No- 439, Jakariapur

P.S Alamganj, Patna- 800007
Email: patna@alstrongindia.com

RAIPUR:

126, 1st Floor, A-Wing, Crystal Arcade
Lodhipara- Shankar Nagar Road
Raipur(C.G.)- 492001

Email: raipur@alstrongindia.com

RANCHI:

Old HB Road, Near Gulmohar
Hospital, Shukla Colony Booty
Ranchi, Jharkhand- 835217
Email: ranchi@alstrongindia.com

LUCKNOW:

E-160, Transport Nagar,

Lucknow- 226012

Email: lucknow@alstrongindia.com

MOHALI(ZIRAKPUR):

Behind Mayur hotel

Village Pabhat, Zirakpur,

District- S.A.S Nagar, Mohali-140603
Email: parveen.kumar@alstrongindia.com

PUNE:

3, Survey No. 163,

Gajanan Maharaj Warehouse Co.
Phursungi, Pune- 412308

Email: pune@alstrongindia.com

KOLKATA:

34, Circus Avenue, Flat No.6

2nd Floor, Kolkata- 700017
Email: kolkata@alstrongindia.com

%Az,

012
An SO 9001: 2015
Certified Company

Indian Green Building Council

REGISTERED OFFICE:

75, Khirki Village, Malviya Nagar
New Delhi- 110017

Email: alubond@alstrongindia.com

WORKS 1:

Phase I, lane No.2

SIDCO Industrial Complex

Bari Brahmana, Jammu-181133

WORKS 2:

Unit No. 2 SIDCO Industrial
Growth Centre, Phase I, Samba
Jammu- 184121

OVERSEAS OFFICE:

DUBAI:

Plot No. 597-4858, Bldg. no.7
Unit No. 7, DIP-II,

P.O. Box No.-120862

Dubai, U.A.E.

Tel: +971 4 8831559

Fax: +91 4 8831558

Email: dubai@alstrongindia.com
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ALUMINIUM PARTITION PANELS




100% \WATER PROOF

ALSTRONG -

always looks new

Established in the year 2001, Alstrong is the first company to manufacture EXEELENT SOUND |
Aluminium Composite Panels(ACP) in India. The company is ISO 9001: 2015 v AND THERMAL INSULATION

certified and is accredited as a green project by State Pollution Control Board of

Jammu & Kashmir. Over 16 years, it has made its mark as a pioneer in the industry o
and has retained its position as a leading player in the market with impeccable ~
ACP product, quality and immense customer satisfaction. 100% MAINTENANCE FREE

Alstrong has a state-of-the-art manufacturing plant located in Jammu, equipped

/ . \‘\ 7/ (//{/,«"" - I
__ WASHABLE ‘
with latest technology embedded 5 manufacturing lines, a coil coating plant and e BT - 7‘
an advance instrumental laboratory for continuous quality monitoring of raw o
. - . LN 4 BFT GUARD o
materials and the finished ACP. The plant processes parameter are highly visible \J ABRASION RESISTANT (BORER, FUNGUS AND TERMITE PROOF)

and integrated through SAP. As a result, ACP produced fulfills the international
quality standards, is highly durable and is naturally a preferred choice of leading
| architects, corporates, PMCs, interior designers, builders, contractors,
fabricators and others. Alstrong team is also engaged in pro-active Research and
Development initiatives to ensure that each product is continuously evolved to

meet the emergent needs of its customers.

Alstrong Aluminium Partition Panels are specially designed for various pufpo"ses such as
partitions, cubicles, wall paneling doors and windows. !
These panels are available in several colours, sizes and fire resistant(FR) grades.

Alstrong has created new benchmarks by introducing mineral core FR-ACP(Fire
Resistant ACP) in Indian market, and unlimited shade variety through its

modern coil coating facility. Alstrong now has the largest ACP production SPECIFICATIONS
capacity of 5 million square meter per year in India.

PANEL OPTIONS STANDARD PANEL DIMENTIONS

Alstrong is a part of the prestigious Worlds window Group, an assemblage of
progressive companies engaged in diverse businesses. The portfolio of business Length Upon Request Sizes 915mm x 2440 mm 1220mm x 2440mm
activities i_ncludes ma.nufacturing, infrastructure, logistics, trading and mining. Thickness  up to 6 mm g}gmmigﬁg mm lgggmmigﬁgmm
The operations of various companies of WWG are spread across the globe

through its offices in India and 22 other countries. The group employs 2500 Fire Resistant Panels can be Thickness 4.5mm Grade HB- XVII
employees across the world and has a turnover of ¥6000 crores. made on demand

*To be used for interior purpose only
Custom colours, designs & grades
can also be produced on demand *Colors may vary batch to batch




ALSTRONG
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Pure White- AL 05 Milky White- AL 503 New Ivory White- AL 515 Blue Silver- AL 24 Bright Silver- AL 01 Black Silver- AL 26

Wood- AL 43 Wood- AL 42 Wood- AL 44 Copper Metallic- AL 11 Bright Red- AL 08 Signal Blue- AL 10




Choco Brown- AL 521
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